10. OF COPIES RECEIVED		NSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110
SANTA FE		OR ALLOWABLE AND	Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S:		ISPORT OIL, AND NATURAL GAS	-
TRANSPORTER OIL	-		
OPERATOR	API NO. 30-025-2656	68	
_Phillips Petroleum Co Acdress	mpany	- <u> </u>	
Room 401, 4001 Penbro	ook St., Odessa, Texas 79	9762	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box) New Well	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain)	
Recompletion	Oll Dry Gas Casinghead Gas Condens	dte	
If change of ownership give name			
and address of previous owner			
I. <u>DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND</u> Under Name East Vacuum Gb/SA Unit, Tract 191	Well No. Poor Name, Including For	CXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Exx State B-1398
Location Unit Letter J 13:	O Feet From The East Line	and	South
	vaship 17-S Range		ea County
IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	FER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	<u> </u>	this form is to be parti
Name of Autocrized Transporter of Oil Texas-New Mexico Pipe	aline	P O Box 2528 Hobbs	New Mexico 88240
Hame of Authorized Transporter of Car Phillips Petroleum Co	singnead Gas 🛣 or Dry Gas 🥅 🔋	Address (Giv- address to which approved 4001 Penbrook St., Odes	1
If well produces oil or ilquids, g.ve location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. J 19 17-S 35-E	Is gas actually connected? When Yes	5-3-80
If this production is commingled wi	th that from any other lease or pool, g	give commingling order number:	
V. <u>COMPLETION DATA</u> Designate Type of Completi	OII Well Gas Well OII Well Gas Well X	New Well Workover Deepen F	lug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
Eate Spunded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth F	е.в.т.р. 4850'
1-30-80 Elevations (DF, RKB. RT, GR, etc.,	2 -13-80 Name of Producing Formation	100 01/000 1 0/	ubing Depth
3986' GR 3996' RKB	Grayburg/San Andres	4372'	4690' Depth Casing Shoe
4632'-4683'		CÉMENTING RECORD	4900'
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
12-1/4"	8-5/8''	357' (w/350 sxs C1 H w/	15% CaCl + 1/4# Flocele
		(Circ 80 sxs cmt t	o surf.) 10% DD + 12#/sx salt +
7-7/8"	$\frac{4-1/2"}{2!!}$	(1 + 1) / (1 + 1)	25/ and to surf)
(1/4#/sx Flocele + V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OP ALLOWARTS J/8	fter recovery of total volume of load oil and	i must be equal to or exceed top allow
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Bun To Tanks	- able for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift,	
Date First New OIL Aun 10 Junks 5-3-80	5-7-80	Pump	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
24 hrs	Cil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF
	7	1	1
GAS WELL		Bbis, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Actual Proal Test-MCF/D	Length of Test		Choke Size
Testing Method (puot, pack pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)		
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	NCE		ION COMMISSION
a loss been been complied	regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given		
above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY	
End all	- W. J. Mueller	This form is to be filed in co	his for a newly drilled or deepened
Senior Engineering S	ingture j	well, this form must be accompany teats taken on the well in accord	PU DV B (BDUIELION OF THE DEFICIE
(Title)	able on new and recompleted well	is. 711 and VI for changes of owner
May 21, 1980	Date /	weil name or number, or transporte Separate Forms C-104 must	r, or other such change of condition be filed for each pool in multipl
skm		completed wells.	

INCLINATION REPORT

3/4

1/2

1/2

3/4

1

1

1

OPERATOR	Phillips Pet. Co.	ADDRESS Rm 401, Phill	ips Bldg., Odessa, Texas 79762			
LEASE NAME	EVGSA Unit 1910					
LOCATION		Lea County, New Mexico				
DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED			
357 847	1/4 1/4	1.5703 2.1560	1.5708 3.7268			
1341	1/4	2.1735	5.9004			

6.4190

8.1375

7.3675

12.6543

13.5192

14.8535

7.5775

4.6200

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

- ____ An A/ (can TITLE John Ayers, Office Manager

12.3194

20.4569

27.8244

40.4790

53.9982

68.8617

76.4292

81.0492

AFF IDAVIT:

. . *

1831

2296

2717

3200

3716

4203

4636

4900

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>John Ayers</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

- Jacker Alexand

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 23rd day of ______ February _, 1980

Notary Public in and for the County of Lea, State of New Mexico

SEAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 6, 1984